

Senstar Symphony Mobile Application for iOS 3.x Release Notes



Contents

Release 3.1.0 (April 2021)	3
Release 3.0.3 (March 2020)	4
Release 3.0.2 (October 2019)	5
Release 3.0.1 (October 2019)	6
Release 3.0 (November 2018)	7
Legal information	8

Release 3.1.0 (April 2021)

Improvements

Issue ID	Description
VMS-1942	The Senstar Symphony Server and the Senstar Symphony Mobile Application for iOS use the Firebase Cloud Messaging for push notifications.
	Note: For push notifications to work, you also need to install the Senstar Symphony Server 7.6.0.3.

Release 3.0.3 (March 2020)

New features

Issue ID	Description
VMS-1767	The Symphony Mobile Application for iOS supports audio for live and historical video from IP cameras.

Improvements

Issue ID	Description
VMS-1862	The Symphony Mobile Application for iOS supports dark mode.
VMS-1894	

Fixes

Issue ID	Description
VMS-1893	Privacy masks work as expected in the Symphony Mobile Application for iOS.



Release 3.0.2 (October 2019)

Fixes

Issue ID	Description
VMS-1818	Push notifications work as expected on iOS 13.

Release 3.0.1 (October 2019)

Improvements

Issue ID	Description
VMS-1771	The Symphony Mobile Application for iOS includes an option to display the highest resolution for video. This option introduces support for video up to 4K resolution.
VMS-1784 VMS-1787	The Symphony Mobile Application for iOS displays an image until video is loaded.

Fixes

Issue ID	Description
VMS-1785	Video does not look pixelated when you view it at high resolution.

SENSTAR.

Release 3.0 (November 2018)



Note: The Symphony Mobile Application requires Symphony Server 7.1.1 for push notifications to work.

Improvements

Issue ID	Description
VMS-1725	The Symphony Mobile Application for iOS uses Senstar branding.



Legal information

Copyright © 2021 Senstar Corporation and/or its Licensor(s). All rights reserved.

This material is for informational purposes only. Senstar makes no warranties, express, implied or statutory, as to the information in this document.

Complying with all applicable copyright laws is the responsibility of the user. Without limiting the rights under copyright, no part of this document may be reproduced, stored in or introduced into a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any means (electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise), or for any purpose, without the express written permission of Senstar Corporation

Senstar may have patents, patent applications, trademarks, copyrights, or other intellectual property rights covering subject matter in this document. Except as expressly provided in any written license agreement from Senstar, the furnishing of this document does not give you any license to these patents, trademarks, copyrights, or other intellectual property.

Senstar and the Senstar logo are registered trademarks of Senstar Corporation.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.